
 
 

Ma Man Kei and Lo Pak Sam College Contribution Awards 

and MLC college Master’s Honor List (2023/2024) 

Student Organization Leadership Award Nomination Form 

 
Description: The Student Organization Leadership Award is given to students who 

actively participated in college organizations and made significant contributions to 

College’s events and/or community services in line with MLC educational vision and 

mission. To be considered for this award, applicants must secure at least two 

nominations from members of the same organization.  

 

 

Nominator information (提名人資訊)* 

 

 Name of 

Student (Block 

Capitals) 

Full 8-digit 

Student 

Number 

Applicant’s 

Role in this 

Organization 

Signature  

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

11     

 

 



 
 

Applicant information (報名人資訊)* 

Name of Student (Block Capitals)    

Full 8-digit Student Number    

Name of Organization (Block Capitals)   

Applicant’s Role in this Organization   

     

Date   Signature  

     
*Applicant information provided in this nomination form and in the applicant’s own application form 

should be consistent.  

Please use two froms should the  number of nominators exceeds 11   


